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COMPOSITION %w/v
Fertilizer

Foliar/Soil/Seed

RICE COMPLEX
Total aminoacids   17,0
N-Acetyl Thiazolidine-4 Carboxilic 1,00
Iron (Fe) chelated EDTA  0,18
Manganese (Mn) chelated EDTA 0,10
Copper (Cu) chelated EDTA 0,18
Zinc (Zn) chelated EDTA  0,10
Boron (B)   0,08
Density at 20 ºC    1,25 g/ml
pH (1% water solution)   8,0 + 0,5

Biostimulant.
Special for Rice

 C R O P S

Foliar / Soil

CAB PLUS
COMPOSITION %w/vNutrient

corrector
COMPOSITION

M A C R O N U T R I E N T S

Calcium (CaO)
Boron (B)
Density: 1,38 g/cc

12,0
1,24

Immediate uptake of Calcium 
and Boron.

Aminoacid

Liquid fertilizer of high 
concentration of amino acids

Foliar / Soil

COMPOSITION
Total Aminoacids  28
Free Aminoacids  25
Total Nitrogen  5
Organic Nitrogen  4
Defense inductor (ID) 3

SOWY
%w/w

A M I N O A C I D S

Aminoacid

Solid free amino acids

Foliar / Soil

COMPOSITION

SOWY solid
%w/w

A M I N O A C I D S

Total Aminoacids 90,00
Total Free Aminoacids 85,00
Total Nitrogen 14,50
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FLOWKI FORMULATIONS 

27-27-27+TE

20-20-20+TE
22-22-22+TE

30-10-10+TE
28-11-14+TE

10-50-10+TE
13-40-13+TE
12-65-05+TE

12-05-42+3MgO+TE
04-40-55+TE
10-10-50+TE

45-00-00+TE+3AA
20-20-20+TE+3AA

FLOWKI YELLOW

FLOWKI BLUE

FLOWKI GREEN

FLOWKI 

FLOWKI + AMINO ACIDS

20 20 20 +TE+6,5% FULVIC ACIDS

FLOWKI + FULVIC ACIDS

18-11-59+TE+2MgO
20-20-20+TE+4,7MgO
12-05-42+3MgO+TE

FLOWKI + MACRONUTRIENTS

20-20-20+TE+5% SEAWEED

FLOWKI + SEAWEED

RED
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%w/v 
COMPOSITION %w/vFertilizer

Foliar/Soil Phosphorus (P2O5)   45,0
Potassium (K2O)   50,0

Special for Extensive Crops.
Phosphorus and Potassium Fertilizer

X-PK

M A C R O N U T R I E N T S

FERTILIZER

COMPOSITION %w/w
BORON PLUS

COMPOSITION %w/vOrganic
Boron

Complexed 
corrector

Boron corrector

M I C R O N U T R I E N T S

Boron (B) 15,40
OMA ( Organic Matter 
Activator )

COMPOSITION %w/w
Foliar / Soil

COMPOSITION %w/v
Fertilizer

S I L I C O N

Silicon (SiO2)  
Iron (Fe)
Zinc (Zn)

18,0
2,0
2,0

Inmunity Activator - Biostimulant.
Special for Extensive Crops.

Si
Silicon

Fe
Iron

Zn
Zinc

SIL  Fe Zn

COMPOSITION %w/v

Activator of Natural Defenses.

Immune system 
enhancer

Foliar / Soil

DEFENDER

Organic Complexant.

Total Nitrogen   
Zinc (Zn)  complexed  
Manganese (Mn) complexed 
Copper (Cu)  complexed  
Organic Complexant

4,8
1
2
2

D E F E N S E S
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COMPOSITION
Total aminoacids  
Free aminoacids  
Total nitrogen (N)  
Total organic matter 
Seaweed extract  

%w/w
9
6
5

30
6

Biostimulant.
Seed treatment.

Aminoacid
Foliar / Soil

SOWY SEED

S E E D  D R E S S I N GG R O W T H   R E G U L A T O R S

COMPOSITION %w/wCOMPOSITION %w/w

Plant growth regulator

MAXIMUM
Cytokinins
Total Nitrogen (N)
Calcium (CaO)
Fulvic Acids
Chelating agents
Density

3000 ppm
6,00
9,00
5,50
3,60
1,35

Plant Growth
Regulator

Foliar 



www.tangelagro.com export@tangelagro.com 0034 642 64 43 47 


